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LICENSE
NUMBER

1_1_67L

11731

12^75

13213

l^fifii

13784

11*139

1^?3

15^80

1^719,

16093

16699

18163

18693

190QO

19123

NAME and RESIDENCE oF MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

McNuer

McMillan

McNutt

Mc^-as ter

McMi 1 Ian,

McQueen

McPherson

McMur.ry .

Me Michael

McWhorter

Mn.Ra e

McHamara

McNair

McNew

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert G.

LR R s v l l l f i , S.C.

Kenneth Duane
West Columbia, S,

Marshall Lf^nflpr
West Columbians.

John Gregg, 111

Columbia, S . C .

Mullins,S.C.
Lester Clarence

Columbia, S.C.

William Arthur
Columbia, S. C.

James Hoyt
Columbia. S.C.

Bobby Ray

Lexington, S.C.

James Arthur

Buster Broim

Vlicliael TJiQmas
Leesville, SC
Charles Elliott

Bennett sville , SC

Buddv Joe
Leesville

JMcWiili.ams_, Jr^._^obert Me_lvin

McVicker, Jr.

Lexington
Edgar Myron

NAME and RES
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Raines

Williams
C-

Grant

c.
Cooke

Braze 11

Bittineer

Moss

Feaster

DENCE of WOMAN
GIVEN NAME

RESIDENCE

D^isy ^iola
Columbia. S. C.
Brer! da Kay

WftRt Cnl ninM a , SC

Sandra Lyn
West Cols.,S.C.
Judy Louise

Columbia, S.C.

Lexinaton , S . C .
Velma Pearlene

Columbia, S.C.

Kav ^llen
Columbia. S. C

Barbara Elaine
Davidson. TT.C.
Vicki Lee

West Cola, S.C.

Lowman

White

Pietrowski

Caudle

Violet Lynn

Nancy Carol .

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

10

15
21

18

17
26

21+

n-1

23

27

22

20

28

f

-1SL-

16

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W.

W

W

W

W

^8 W

Susan Clairwood
Leesville, SC
Emma Cheryl

Cayce/SC

Roman] ok T}"i ana T.TTYin

Moore

Hardy

Leesville

Frances Ann

Lexington

Teresa Rebecca
Lexington

21

18

22

26

-33
30

30

25

19

22

i

W

W

W

W

W

t. Date Application Filed
2. Date Licence btued

Month

Fph
Feb

Jar-
Mar

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

^Dec-

Dec

Feb
Feb

Jul
Jul

Jan
Jan
Peb

T?*»h

Jnnp

Jund

Oct..
Oct..

Jun
Jun

iTVll

Jul

Day

Q

10

06-
17
7
8

9

j^

y«i

0970-
1970

097-Q-
1970

1371
1971
1972

1972

irfl 1Q75

J_C

21

22

27
"50

28
27

) 197;
1973
1973

1923
1973

197?
0975

2^ iQ^t

I
1.^
17

1?

I P
21

Bee 18

Dec
Dec

Dec

19
21

23

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date of Return

Month

.Bab
Peb

Mar

Mar

Jun

Jun
Jun

.Tun

Pec

Feb

Mar

AUK

Jan
Jan

Jeb,
MST*

1Q7^ June
' ' 11

" J 1 -

197^
JL376
1976

1^78
1978

1978

1978
1978

1978

.

-Nov-
Dec

Jun
Jun

-JfcuL

Jul

T>RC

Jan

Dec

Dec

i

Day

11

16
21

30

18

25

17

29

22

8

1

?8

r-2J
If

-3_
1(

-2SL

8

19
2lf

-22
27

^0

4

23
23

— —

Year

JJ270
1970

1970

1970

13ZL
1971
1972
1972

1972

1973

197;
1973

19_73_
1973

1925
197?

3-19?,
f l -

0975-
) 1975
JJ9Z5-
1975

1576
1976

-1978
1978

1979

1978
1978

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Re v_. Kit tie Hebecca
Batesburg, S. C .

Rev. ^ilbur V. Joh:
West Columbia , S.C.

Rev. Lonnie H. ^hu!
Lexington County

Rev Henry T. Finch,

Darlington Cty, S.

Rev. E . H. Rodgers

T^xingi-on Pn

Harry B.Browder,Jr
N.P.Eor S.C.

Rev. James M. Read!
Richland Co.

James E. Coy! e
Lexington Co.

s Rey- Benjamin E.

j? Ri^hland Co.

_Eev. Krnasi Cajztue
' Fairfield Co.
Carl E. Cagle

N.P.for S.C. ,Lexino1

Rev . JaadolfLJ^Lind
Lexington Co.

-Rev-,— Kenneth-robins
Lexinaton, SC.

R(=>V. T ^ T T i s P. PTiip

Lexinaton, SC.

Jeanette R. Swyaert
Lexington, SC.

REMARKS
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is on

1^ Jr. Coja.&5nj/__Djf niotii
Eugenia B. Grant
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